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General information about company

Scrip code 514302

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE660D01017

Name of the company VIPPY SPINPRO LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
) r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the Lls_ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. | £ ities (IX
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up [underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository Eeld (Vi as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(II1) shares . =IV)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class i 00
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg:X |egy | O (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 13 3908181 3908181 |[66.58 3908181 3908181 | 66.58
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8184 1961819 1961819 |33.42 1961819 1961819 | 33.42
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8197 5870000 5870000 | 100 5870000 5870000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in gtief\if is(e)r
. Shares No. of Underlymg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of yng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIIT) quity
Outstanding . i, held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa % | No |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares [(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) e 66.58 3908181
Group
(B) Public 33.42 1062599
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDh underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4970780
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (I1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares
- : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (I1II) equity equity Depo'snory (VI =" per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) |, 44 | (VD (V)+ As a % of glass eg: | Class | rol e fing
) (VD) [(A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 3204690 3204690 | 54.59 3204690 3204690 | 54.59
undivided Family
) Any Other 2 703491 703491 | 11.98 703491 703491 |11.98
(specify)
(SBb-TOtal (A) 13 3908181 3908181 | 66.58 3908181 3908181 | 66.58
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 3908181 3908181 | 66.58 3908181 3908181 | 66.58
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 3800 3800 0.06 3800 3800 0.06
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 3 3800 3800 | 0.06 3800 3800 |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 7799 1367723 1367723 | 23.3 1367723 1367723 | 23.3
i.Individual
shareholders
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holding nominal
share capital up to

SHP 31.03.2022.html

Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 381230 381230 |6.49 381230 381230 |6.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 379 209066 209066 |3.56 209066 209066 |3.56
(specify)
?31;b-Total (B) 8181 1958019 1958019 | 33.36 1958019 1958019 | 33.36
Total Public
Sharcholding 8184 1961819 1961819 | 33.42 1961819 1961819 | 33.42
B=(B)(1)+ ' '
(B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8197 5870000 5870000 | 100 5870000 5870000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8197 5870000 5870000 | 100 5870000 5870000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . — sa Sa |dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants 9% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. |total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.59 3204690
(d) 11.98 703491
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 66.58 3908181
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.58 3908181
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.06 0
(Slu)b—Total (B) 0.06 0

(3)

Non-institutions
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(a(1)) 23.3 646803
(a(ii)) 6.49 381230
(e) 3.56 34566
Sub-Total (B) 33.36 1062599
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

33.42 1062599
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BC2) 100 4970780
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 4970780
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

W)

USHA
MUTHA

PIYUSH
MUTHA

PRANEET
MUTHA

SUNITA
MUTHA

RAHUL
MUTHA HUF

CHANDRAKALA
MUTHA

VIMALCHAND
MANMAL
MUTHA HUF

PAN (1I) ACAPM7695M

AJXPMS8203B

AFTPM5681H

AJZPM4769Q

AATHR3665Q

ACAPM7693P

AADHV9211P

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 681768
av)

521750

521050

468400

339142

259550

194250

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (AV)+
(V)+ (VD)

681768

521750

521050

468400

339142

259550

194250

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 11.61
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.89

8.88

7.98

5.78

4.42

3.31

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 681768

521750

521050

468400

339142

259550

194250

Class eg:y

Total 681768

521750

521050

468400

339142

259550

194250

Total as a % of | 11.61
Total Voting

8.89

8.88

7.98
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.61

8.89

8.88

7.98 5.78

4.42

3.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or oth

erwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares

681768

held in

521750

521050

468400 339142
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRITI MUTHA

PIYUSH MUTHA HUF

SRISHTI MUTHA

PARTH MUTHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADUPMS813A

AAHHP3472L

ETQPMO9616F

CTPPMO0414C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

106896

104491

4393

3000

3204690

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

106896

104491

4393

3000

3204690

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.78

0.07

0.05

54.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

106896

104491

4393

3000

3204690

Class eg:y

Total

106896

104491

4393

3000

3204690

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

1.78

0.07

0.05

54.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.82 1.78 0.07 0.05 54.59
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 106896 104491 4393 3000 3204690
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

VIPPY INDUSTRIES LTD SUNGEM IMPEX PVT LTD
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AABCVI1297N AAACS5895E Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) I I 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 601429 102062 703491
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 601429 102062 703491
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.25 1.74 11.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 601429 102062 703491

Class eg:y

Total 601429 102062 703491

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.25 1.74 11.98
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.25 1.74 11.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 601429 102062 703491
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not |
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL

SANGEETHA S

A MUTHUKAMATCHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPWI1327L

AIJPS3739F

AEQPA0239K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170211

138000

73019

381230

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

170211

138000

73019

381230

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.9

2.35

1.24

6.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

170211

138000

73019

381230

Class eg:y

Total

170211

138000

73019

381230

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.9

2.35

1.24

6.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 29 235 1.24 6.49
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

170211 138000 73019 381230

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

27

345

379

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15228

193217

621

209066

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

15228

193217

621

209066

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

3.29

0.01

3.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15228

193217

621

209066

Class eg:y

Total

15228

193217

621

209066
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Total as a % of 0.26 3.29 0.01 3.56
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.26 3.29 0.01 3.56
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h;lq in 3628 30317 621 34566
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Jetails of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date
. creati
Whether by virtue of: .
Il;zz)ssglort Nationality Ilzﬁ)ssﬁl ort Nationality : acqu
casé of (Applicable casé of (Applicable R_lgh_ts on . | Exercise O-f :
Jame PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st.r1butable Exercise of signt
foreion Any other foreion Any other Shares rlghts dividend or |of signiﬁcant benej
t' g 1 is selected) p g 1 is selected) any other | control |, & Interc

nationa nationa distribution

IYUSH PIYUSH
AUTHA AJXPM8203B India MUTHA | AAHHP3472L India 10.67 |10.67 [10.67 No No 28-03.
HUF
Total: | 10.67 |10.67 |10.67
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