General information about company	
Scrip code	514302
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE660D01017
Name of the company	VIPPY SPINPRO LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) Ac a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	3908181			3908181	66.58	3908181		3908181	66.58
(B)	Public	8184	1961819			1961819	33.42	1961819		1961819	33.42
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8197	5870000			5870000	100	5870000		5870000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category		Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (uming full shares (XII) otherwisencumb		es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.58					3908181
(B)	Public				33.42					1062599
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	_				4970780

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)			Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	3204690			3204690	54.59	3204690		3204690	54.59
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	703491			703491	11.98	703491		703491	11.98
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	3908181			3908181	66.58	3908181		3908181	66.58
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	3908181			3908181	66.58	3908181		3908181	66.58
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder			•	·	•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	3800			3800	0.06	3800		3800	0.06
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	3800			3800	0.06	3800		3800	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions	•		•	•		•	•	•	•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders	7799	1367723			1367723	23.3	1367723		1367723	23.3

	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	381230			381230	6.49	381230	381230	6.49
(e)	Any Other (specify)	379	209066			209066	3.56	209066	209066	3.56
Sub-Total (B) (3)		8181	1958019			1958019	33.36	1958019	1958019	33.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		8184	1961819			1961819	33.42	1961819	1961819	33.42
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		8197	5870000			5870000	100	5870000	5870000	100
Total (A+B+C)		8197	5870000			5870000	100	5870000	5870000	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of No. total (a) Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup	•	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.59					3204690
(d)				11.98					703491
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.58					3908181
(2)	Foreign	-		•	•	-			•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.58					3908181
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		,	1				.
				1					

(a(i))				23.3				646803
(a(ii))				6.49				381230
(e)				3.56				34566
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.36				1062599
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.42				1062599
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				4970780
Total (A+B+C				100				4970780

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	USHA MUTHA	PIYUSH MUTHA	PRANEET MUTHA	SUNITA MUTHA	RAHUL MUTHA HUF	CHANDRAKALA MUTHA	VIMALCHAND MANMAL MUTHA HUF			
PAN (II)	ACAPM7695M	AJXPM8203B	AFTPM5681H	AJZPM4769Q	AAIHR3665Q	ACAPM7693P	AADHV9211P			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550	194250			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550	194250			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.61	8.89	8.88	7.98	5.78	4.42	3.31			
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)							
Class eg:X	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550	194250			
Class eg:y										
Total	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550 194250				
Total as a % of Total Voting	11.61	8.89	8.88	7.98	5.78	4.42	3.31			

				0111 01.00.20			
rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.61	8.89	8.88	7.98	5.78	4.42	3.31
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	res pledged or oth	erwise encumber	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550	194250

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not	providing PAN	•		•	•		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRITI MUTHA	PIYUSH MUTHA HUF	SRISHTI MUTHA	PARTH MUTHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADUPM8813A	AAHHP3472L	ETQPM9616F	CTPPM0414C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.78	0.07	0.05	54.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
Class eg:y					
Total	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.78	0.07	0.05	54.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

			OTII		
convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.78	0.07	0.05	54.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)	•		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	
	•	+	*	•	•

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIPPY INDUSTRIES LTD	SUNGEM IMPEX PVT LTD						
PAN (II)	AABCV1297N	AAACS5895E	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	601429	102062	703491					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	601429	102062	703491					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.25	1.74	11.98					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•					
Class eg: X	601429	102062	703491					
Class eg:y								
Total	601429	102062	703491					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.25	1.74	11.98					
	1	+	+					

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.25	1.74	11.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	601429	102062	703491
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		1
Reason for not			

providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	SANGEETHA S	A MUTHUKAMATCHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPW1327L	AIJPS3739F	AEQPA0239K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	170211	138000	73019	381230
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	170211	138000	73019	381230
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	2.35	1.24	6.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities ((IX)		
Class eg: X	170211	138000	73019	381230
Class eg:y				
Total	170211	138000	73019	381230
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.9	2.35	1.24	6.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	2.35	1.24	6.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170211	138000	73019	381230
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back				
PAN (II)				Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27	345	7	379				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15228	193217	621	209066				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15228	193217	621	209066				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	3.29	0.01	3.56				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	•	1				
Class eg: X	15228	193217	621	209066				
Class eg:y								
Total	15228	193217	621	209066				

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26	3.29	0.01	3.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	3.29	0.01	3.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3628	30317	621	34566
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date						
Passport			Nationality	Passport	Nationality		Whether by virtue of:				creati acqui				
Jame	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Shares	Voting	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	se of signiful beneficant interes
'IYUSH ⁄IUTHA	AJXPM8203B		India		PIYUSH MUTHA HUF	AAHHP3472L		India		10.67	10.67	10.67	No	No	28-03-
Total: 10.6						10.67	10.67	10.67			•				